M VI A MOUNTAIN VIEW LOS ALTOS HIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT

HIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT

Serving the communities of Mountain View,
Los Altos and Los Altos Hills

Date: 12/18/23

BOARD OF TRUSTEES
Thida Cornes
Sanjay Dave

Phil Faillace, Ph.D.
Esmeralda Ortiz
Catherine Vonnegut

SUPERINTENDENT
Dr. Nellie Meyer

CHANGE ORDER #2H
Contractor Name: Mastria Inc.
Contract Name: Bid Package H, Painting Trades
Project Name: LAHS Student Services Building
DSA Application Number: 01-119006
Contract Number: C21-086
PCO # Reason for Change CCD# | RFI# Amount of
Change
190 | Provide labor, equipment, and material to complete touch- N/A N/A | $ 52,071.00
up painting throughout the interior and exterior of the
building, repair minor scuffs and dings caused by other
trades and out of sequence work that was required to move
staff into the building for the start of the new school year.
Total of Change Order #2H $ 52,071.00
Original Contract Amount: $ 138,800.00
Change Order #1H Amount: $ 16,478.00
Change Order #2H Amount: $ 52,071.00
Revised Contract Amount: $ 207,349.00
Mountain View-Los Altos
H.S. District’s Signature: Date:
Program Manager’s Signature: Date:
Architect’s Signature: Date:
Contractor’s Signature: Date:

GREEN BUSINESS 1299 Bryant Avenue, Mountain View, California 94040-4599

Phone: (650)940-4650




